
2011/12 REGISTRATION INFORMATION FOR 

Dear Students and Parents,

The entire staff at Spirit of Math Schools want to thank returning students for the efforts made during the past year to 

help make the time spent with Spirit of Math so valuable. The academic successes that have resulted are largely due to 

both the hard work of the students and the positive and consistent assistance given at home.

If this has been your irst year with us, we hope that you enjoyed the opportunity to meet others, that you appreciated 
the challenge and that you achieved the success you anticipated. We trust that the coming year will be one of signiicant 
progress in your mathematical aptitude. 

We thank you for helping Spirit of Math establish itself as a standard of excellence in mathematics in Canada and 

welcome all students to the 2011 - 12 school year!

Kim Langen 

Founder  of  Spirit of Math Schools Inc.

RETURNING STUDENTS NEW STUDENTS

1st Day of Registration: 

Location: 

Time: 

Other Registration Days: Returning students may register any 

time during oice hours at the head oice or at their campus 

from 4:30 - 6:30 during class hours beginning ksjdnfckjnt

1st Day of Registration: 

Location: 

New students require an admittance interview prior to 

registration; please contact the oice to schedule an 

appointment. Please have your child accompany you at this 

time. It is mandatory that  a copy of your child’s most recent 

report card be brought to this interview.

PLEASE BRING THE FOLLOWING WITH YOU WHEN YOU REGISTER:

• Completed Registration Form (attached).

• Non-refundable registration fee of $25 per family dated the day of registration.

• Post-dated cheques for August 29, 2011; October 24, 2011; December 28, 2011; 

and March 19, 2012. See schedule below for amounts. Make cheques payable 

to Spirit of Math Schools and include your child’s name and class in memo 

portion.

• NEW STUDENTS: a copy of the most recent report card.

    The registration package can be downloaded from our website (www.spiritofmath.com) for your convenience.

 

Post Dated 
Cheques

Sibling amount (20% discount) 
Applies to youngest sibling(s)

Amount Number of Classes

FEE SCHEDULE:

                 www.spiritofmath.com

September 5 - October 27, 2011 (8 weeks)
*Two hour classes only: Grades 9 - 11

April 2 - June 28, 2012 (13 weeks)
*Two hour classes only: Grades 9 - 11

January 9 - March 29, 2012 (10 weeks)
*Two hour classes only: Grades 9 - 11

October 31 - December 22, 2011 (8 weeks)
*Two hour classes only: Grades 9 - 11

August 29, 2011

March 19, 2012 

December 28, 2011 

October 24, 2011 

  $380
*$506.40 

  $380
*$506.40 

  $617.50
*$822.90 

  $475
*$633 

  $494
*$658.32 

  $304
*$405.12 

  $304
*$405.12 

  $380
*$506.40 



CAMPUS LOCATIONS & CLASS SCHEDULE

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

                  www.spiritofmath.com

CLASS CONFIRMATION

STUDENT  NAME CLASS TIME
STARTING 

DATE
LOCATION

SMS 

INITIALS

Please remember to  

bring the following:

•	 Sharpened pencils

•	 Erasers

•	 Red and blue pens

•	 Lined, three-ringed paper

•	 Straight edge (e.g. ruler)

•	 Calculator

Classes begin the week of MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2011

Thursday

Class Location:

c       Blythwood Church

             80 Blythwood Rd.

c     Incarnation Church

           15 Clairtrell Rd.

c    Newtonbrook Church

            53 Cummer Ave.

c       St. Elizabeth Church

             432 Sheppard Ave. E

c       Head Oice

           178 Willowdale Ave.

           

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Wednesday


