

2011/12 REGISTRATION INFORMATION FOR

Dear Students and Parents,

The entire staff at Spirit of Math Schools want to thank returning students for the efforts made during the past year to help make the time spent with Spirit of Math so valuable. The academic successes that have resulted are largely due to both the hard work of the students and the positive and consistent assistance given at home.

If this has been your first year with us, we hope that you enjoyed the opportunity to meet others, that you appreciated the challenge and that you achieved the success you anticipated. We trust that the coming year will be one of significant progress in your mathematical aptitude.

We thank you for helping Spirit of Math establish itself as a standard of excellence in mathematics in Canada and welcome all students to the 2011 - 12 school year!

> Kim Langen Founder of Spirit of Math Schools Inc.

RETURNING STUDENTS	NEW STUDENTS
REFORMING STODENTS	

Location:

1st Day of Registration:

1st Day of Registration: Location:

Time:

To promote cooperation, inspire confidence and release the genius in every child

from 4:30 - 6:30 during class hours beginning

Other Registration Days: Returning students may register any New students require an admittance interview prior to time during office hours at the head office or at their campus registration; please contact the office to schedule an appointment. Please have your child accompany you at this time. It is mandatory that a copy of your child's most recent report card be brought to this interview.

PLEASE BRING THE FOLLOWING WITH YOU WHEN YOU REGISTER:

- Completed Registration Form (attached).
- Non-refundable registration fee of \$25 per family dated the day of registration.
- Post-dated cheques for August 29, 2011; October 24, 2011; December 28, 2011; and March 19, 2012. See schedule below for amounts. Make cheques payable to Spirit of Math Schools and include your child's name and class in memo portion.
- NEW STUDENTS: a copy of the most recent report card.

The registration package can be downloaded from our website (www.spiritofmath.com) for your convenience.

FEE SCHEDULE:

Post Dated Cheques	Amount	Sibling amount (20% discount) Applies to youngest sibling(s)	Number of Classes		
August 29, 2011	\$380	\$304	September 5 - October 27, 2011 (8 weeks)		
	*\$506.40	*\$405.12	*Two hour classes only: Grades 9 - 11		
October 24, 2011	\$380	\$304	October 31 - December 22, 2011 (8 weeks)		
	*\$506.40	*\$405.12	*Two hour classes only: Grades 9 - 11		
December 28, 2011	\$475	\$380	January 9 - March 29, 2012 (10 weeks)		
	*\$633	*\$506.40	*Two hour classes only: Grades 9 - 11		
March 19, 2012	\$617.50	\$494	April 2 - June 28, 2012 (13 weeks)		
	*\$822.90	*\$658.32	*Two hour classes only: Grades 9 - 11		



CLASS CONFIRMATION

Classes begin the week of MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2011

STUDENT NAME	CLASS	TIME	STARTING DATE	LOCATION	SMS INITIALS

Please remember to bring the following:

- Sharpened pencils
- Erasers
- Red and blue pens
- Lined, three-ringed paper
- Straight edge (e.g. ruler)
- Calculator

www.spiritofmath.com

o promote cooperation, inspire confidence and release the genius in every child.